Product Bulletin
For  more in format ion v is i t :
Aluminum/Copper Bi-Metallic
Metric Compression Lugs
Discover the efficiency of Panduit bi-metallic compression
lugs, designed for seamless termination of compact metric
stranded aluminum wire sizes from 35mm2 to 400mm2.

Color
Code
Panduit
Die
Index
No.
Wire
Strip
Length
(mm2)
Std.
Pkg.
Qty.
BlackFin Tool
W B T L 12-Ton 15 -Ton
BML1-35-10 35
M10
One
20 41 3 85 Gold P45 41 20
CT-2931/
STBT CT-2940/
STBT
BML1-50-10 50 23 43
4
90 Tan P50 43
10
BML1-70-12 70
M12
26 50 102
Ruby P62
50
BML1-95-12 95 28 54
5
112 54
BML1-120-14 120
M14
30 56 120 Red P71 56
BML1-150-14 150 34 58 126 Blue P76 58
BML1-185-16 185
M16
37 60
6
133
Brown P87
60
BML1-240-16 240 40 63 140 63
BML1-300-20 300
M20
45 70 8 158 Pink P99 70
5
BML1-400-20 400 52 75 9 175 Orange P107 75 —
W
L
B
(INTERNAL)